
Saturday, August 17, 2013Vibha's Dream Mile 5K & 10K
Tee Pee Hill  , White Rock Lake , Dallas  TX

www.dreammile.org/dallas
Clear 72F 66%H 4mph NE

5K Off :8:00 am
10K Off :7:30 am

Course:
Measured by Ken Ashby.

MALE5K
Name OA Chip Time(Age) Pace GD

Place in

SplitCity Age GradeHalf

- Reggie Jonaitis 1    17:45.86OVERALL 1 (32) 5:43Midlothian 73.2%

- Johney Mowrey 2    18:11.00OVER2ND 2 (30) 5:51Dallas 71.1%

1 John Lepino 3    18:39.95M01-19 3 (14) 6:00McKinney 76.0%
2 Strider Shippen 10    23:57.05 9 (10) 7:43Arlington 65.9%
3 Seth Edwards 21    25:54.53 17 (16) 8:20Allen 52.9%

4 Evan Martin 25    26:57.99 21 (5) 8:41 73.3%
5 Diego Prida 29    27:29.14 25 (15) 8:51Dallas 50.7%

6 Gautam Narayan 65    34:33.52 44 (8) 11:07Irving 49.3%

7 Jeff Feldman 94    39:41.70 53 (6) 12:47Dallas 47.1%

8 Granger Reeves 111    43:41.43 62 (4) 14:04Fort Worth
9 Vyas Nellutla 110    44:09.95 61 (15) 14:13Frisco 31.5%

10 Julio Ramires 113    46:40.32 63 (8) 15:01Dallas 36.5%

1 Matthew Campione 4    20:03.96M20-29 4 (22) 6:28Mesquite 64.3%
2 Kartik Subramanian 9    23:41.64 8 (21) 7:38Carrollton 54.7%

3 Ryan Harris 17    25:28.00 15 (26) 8:12Cleburne 50.7%

4 Paul Banschbach 28    26:58.20 24 (23) 8:41Fort Worth 47.8%

5 Praveenkumar Srinivasan 31    28:26.70 26 (26) 9:09Dallas 45.4%

6 Aravind Natarajan 49    32:06.88 37 (27) 10:20Dallas 40.2%

7 Steven Philips 60    34:02.31 42 (29) 10:57Lewisville 37.9%

8 Juancarlo Quezada 69    34:53.58 46 (26) 11:14Dallas 37.0%

9 Chris Thomas 87    36:41.63 49 (26) 11:49Carrollton 35.2%

10 Sabin John 97    40:20.06 54 (20) 12:59Carrollton 32.3%

11 Anupam Pandit 105    41:59.30 59 (28) 13:31Garland 30.7%

12 Rdson Kennedy 131    59:37.46 68 (24) 19:11Richa 21.6%

Timing provided by:

DeltaViewTiming.comSplits were not captured for this race. GD Place among Females



1 Freddy Martinez 6    22:48.74M30-39 5 (33) 7:21Lewisville 57.2%

2 Alejandro Franco 8    22:57.45 7 (37) 7:23Lewisville 58.2%

3 Steven Ottmar 13    24:05.30 11 (36) 7:45Grand Prairie 55.0%

4 Mason McIntire 16    25:05.82 14 (32) 8:05Dallas 51.8%

5 Randal Halfmann 20    25:49.05 16 (31) 8:19Dallas 50.2%

6 Gaspar Garcia 22    26:10.49 18 (39) 8:25Irving 51.8%

7 Mihir Wagle 27    27:17.26 23 (39) 8:47Irving 49.7%

8 Brian Ablowich 32    28:26.41 27 (37) 9:09Plano 46.9%

9 Prasanth Kalvettukuzhiyil 33    28:37.43 28 (34) 9:13Irving 45.8%

10 Alan Robles 34    29:07.90 29 (32) 9:23Garland 44.6%

11 Jason Rowe 42    30:51.04 30 (39) 9:56Irving 43.9%

12 Brandon Hepburn 44    30:51.65 32 (32) 9:56Dallas 42.1%

13 George Varghese 45    30:55.36 33 (37) 9:57Irving 43.2%

14 Walter Reid 43    31:05.89 31 (38) 10:01Dallas 43.2%

15 Ernato Prida 46    31:09.64 34 (37) 10:02Dallas 42.8%

16 Tannar Frampton 47    31:31.50 35 (30) 10:09Heartland 41.0%

17 Craig Thomson 51    32:00.12 38 (32) 10:18Dallas 40.6%

18 Naveen Vipin 58    33:54.05 40 (35) 10:55Euless 38.9%

19 Venu Yenuga 55    33:57.39 39 (32) 10:56Dallas 38.3%

20 Rsjesh Narayan 64    34:33.38 43 (37) 11:07Irving 38.6%

21 Chris Bayer 67    34:57.86 45 (32) 11:15Dallas 37.2%

22 Christopher Smith 100    40:53.39 56 (39) 13:10Coppell 33.1%

23 Justin Reeves 108    42:21.18 60 (32) 13:38Fort Worth 30.7%

24 Martin Bernt 120    49:26.33 65 (36) 15:55Dallas 26.8%

25 Daniel Bersuch 123    51:55.02 66 (36) 16:43Fort Worth 25.5%

26 Jinu Mathew 125    54:41.66 67 (32) 17:36Allen 23.8%

1 Cory Shippen 7    22:51.17M40-49 6 (49) 7:21Arlington 64.0%
2 Daniel O'Brien 14    24:52.52 12 (43) 8:00Memphis 56.1%

3 Allen Haden 24    26:21.79 20 (40) 8:29McKinney 51.8%

4 Todd Edwards 26    26:32.10 22 (46) 8:32Allen 53.8%

5 Michael Valtierra 23    26:37.55 19 (41) 8:34Dallas 51.7%

6 Apparao Guntu 48    31:40.35 36 (48) 10:12Frisco 45.8%

7 Kevin Foster 59    34:18.48 41 (42) 11:03Lewisville 40.4%

8 Kevin Zervakos 85    36:16.36 47 (47) 11:41Mesquite 39.7%

9 Clint Hennen 86    36:49.15 48 (49) 11:51Dallas 39.7%

10 Greg Cromer 91    37:11.35 50 (48) 11:58Flower Mound 39.0%

11 Calvin Stewart 92    38:18.86 51 (46) 12:20Plano 37.3%

12 Matt Feldman 93    39:39.93 52 (47) 12:46Dallas 36.3%

13 Mohan Kotha 103    41:23.77 58 (40) 13:19Lewisville 33.0%

1 Rob Self 12    24:21.20M50-59 10 (55) 7:50Irving 63.1%
2 Derek Baird 98    40:35.28 55 (54) 13:04Colleyville 37.5%

3 David Allsup 102    41:06.62 57 (56) 13:14Granbury 37.7%

4 Butler Kirby 115    47:39.04 64 (50) 15:20Hurst 30.9%

1 Bill Shirley 15    25:16.72M60-99 13 (69) 8:08Dallas 68.9%

Timing provided by:

DeltaViewTiming.comSplits were not captured for this race. GD Place among Females



FEMALE5K
Name OA Chip Time(Age) Pace GD

Place in

SplitCity Age GradeHalf

- Audra Sadler 5    22:15.72OVERALL 1 (36) 7:10Dallas 67.4%

- Ashley Teague 11    24:00.56OVER2ND 2 (23) 7:44Dallas 61.6%

1 Nikita Gunta 38    29:34.84F01-19 9 (13) 9:31Frisco 54.0%

2 Aurora Prida 80    35:48.11 34 (10) 11:31Dallas 47.7%

3 Brianna Atlee 88    36:52.16 39 (10) 11:52Plano 46.3%

4 Aubrey Reeves 107    42:18.12 48 (6) 13:37Fort Worth 46.2%

5 Alyzae Vasquez 116    47:43.50 52 (10) 15:22Dallas 35.7%

6 Haylie Ramirez 117    47:44.09 53 (10) 15:22Dallas 35.7%

1 Nalley Franco 18    26:03.28F20-29 3 (23) 8:23McKinney 56.8%

2 Aileen Johnson 19    26:05.90 4 (20) 8:24Cambridge 56.7%

3 Rachel Surratt 30    27:42.80 5 (25) 8:55Cleburne 53.4%

4 Jessica Iola 36    29:19.02 7 (26) 9:26Dallas 50.5%

5 Jordan Baird 52    32:35.89 14 (22) 10:30Colleyville 45.4%

6 Marsena Collins 61    33:39.57 19 (28) 10:50Plano 44.0%

7 Magee Solomon 72    34:53.10 26 (25) 11:14The Colony 42.4%

8 Tiffany Crookham 70    35:15.68 24 (24) 11:21Plano 42.0%

9 Chloe Goodwin 71    35:17.22 25 (25) 11:21Dallas 41.9%

10 Brenetta Alford 81    35:26.50 35 (29) 11:24Grand Prairie 41.8%

11 Whitney Brewer 76    35:28.65 30 (25) 11:25Dallas 41.7%

12 Andrea Franklin 82    36:01.92 36 (26) 11:36Plano 41.1%

13 Alexis Moore 79    36:04.36 33 (28) 11:37Frisco 41.0%

14 Amanda Seeley 90    37:17.22 41 (23) 12:00Garland 39.7%

15 Kate Thomson 95    39:10.40 42 (26) 12:37Dallas 37.8%

16 Angel Craig 96    39:24.97 43 (29) 12:41Dallas 37.5%

17 Sarah McCullough 104    41:37.47 46 (29) 13:24Dallas 35.6%

18 Divya Reddy 112    44:31.16 50 (26) 14:20Richardson 33.2%

19 Jacqueline Lara 118    47:36.68 54 (29) 15:19Garland 31.1%

20 Cassandra Tapia 119    47:38.31 55 (25) 15:20Garland 31.1%

21 Gaja Lakshmi Ganapati 130    59:20.93 63 (28) 19:06plano 24.9%

1 Rosana Eckert 35    28:48.03F30-39 6 (38) 9:16Plano 52.6%

2 Mireya Cuellar 37    29:32.10 8 (36) 9:30Lewisville 50.8%

3 Jill Black 41    30:30.64 12 (38) 9:49Dallas 49.7%

4 Megan Kaba 56    33:34.28 17 (33) 10:48Dallas 44.3%

5 Nicole Carrillo 57    33:39.72 18 (33) 10:50Dallas 44.2%

6 Shoba Thomas 62    34:07.82 20 (36) 10:59Frisco 44.0%

7 Dana Welch 73    35:04.13 27 (37) 11:17Grand Prairie 43.0%

8 Sudha Palli 75    35:42.66 29 (33) 11:30Irving 41.6%

9 Brooke Lusby 78    36:02.46 32 (34) 11:36Plano 41.4%

10 Shawna Hudnall 89    37:09.68 40 (30) 11:58Plano 39.8%

11 Sofia Ojeda 99    40:52.84 44 (37) 13:09Coppell 36.9%

12 Linda Joseph 106    42:38.51 47 (35) 13:44Dallas 35.1%

13 Penni Shuptrine 109    43:05.27 49 (38) 13:52Fort Worth 35.2%

14 Andrea Griffin 114    46:47.11 51 (39) 15:04Fort Worth 32.6%

15 Gabriela Andersson 121    49:26.15 56 (34) 15:55Dallas 30.2%

16 Sogini Mathew 126    55:56.82 59 (32) 18:00Allen 26.5%

17 Shushma Nellutla 127    57:02.43 60 (39) 18:22Frisco 26.7%

18 Christina Bersuch 128    57:25.91 61 (35) 18:29Fort Worth 26.0%

19 Angie Hendricks 129    58:06.25 62 (39) 18:42Arlington 26.2%

20 La Tasha Stokes 132  1:00:42.23 64 (38) 19:32Webster 25.0%

Timing provided by:

DeltaViewTiming.comSplits were not captured for this race. GD Place among Females



1 Priscilla Valtierra 39    29:57.15F40-49 10 (40) 9:38Dallas 51.2%

2 Sarah Nickerson 40    30:13.53 11 (41) 9:44McKinney 51.1%

3 Tracie Gregory 54    32:50.21 16 (43) 10:34Fort Worth 47.8%

4 Davina Prida 63    34:20.75 21 (45) 11:03Dallas 46.5%

5 Cathy Cromer 66    34:35.45 22 (44) 11:08Flower Mound 45.7%

6 Adis Ayora 74    35:00.77 28 (43) 11:16Grapevine 44.8%

7 Anna Arceo 77    35:37.55 31 (47) 11:28Irving 45.8%

8 Michquel Murray 83    36:08.94 37 (40) 11:38Grapevine 42.4%

9 Dhustie Zervakos 84    36:16.08 38 (47) 11:40Mesquite 45.0%

10 Marsha Romanowski 122    50:07.06 57 (41) 16:08Irving 30.8%

11 Michelle Archie 124    53:59.50 58 (40) 17:23Garland 28.4%

1 Angelia Finnegan 50    32:44.23F50-59 13 (56) 10:32Garland 55.9%

2 Jill Melancon 101    40:20.06 45 (51) 12:59Dallas 42.5%

3 Marshell (Pam) Brown 135    55:04.66 67 (54) 17:44Dallas 32.3%

4 Brenda Norton 133  1:06:39.25 65 (55) 21:27Coppell 27.1%

5 Clevette Sykes 136  1:13:15.93 68 (53) 23:35Dallas 24.0%

1 Teresa Keenan 53    32:58.67F60-99 15 (62) 10:37Dallas 60.3%
2 Pam Bayer 68    34:57.51 23 (66) 11:15Watauga 60.5%
3 Tess Boston 134  1:06:50.03 66 (62) 21:31McKinney 29.8%

Timing provided by:

DeltaViewTiming.comSplits were not captured for this race. GD Place among Females



Dist OA Bib Name GD AgeGrp AG Net Chip Time Pace 5KEqClock TimeStart 1stH 2ndH AgeGD
73.2%15K 1 132  Reggie Jonaitis (M32) M30-39 OA     17:45.86 5:43 17.75    17:45.86---

71.1%25K 2 160  Johney Mowrey (M30) M30-39 O2     18:11.00 5:51 18.18    18:11.00---

76.0%35K 3 134  John Lepino (M14) M01-19 1st     18:39.95 6:00 18.65    18:39.95---

64.3%45K 4 024  Matthew Campione (M22) M20-29 1st     20:03.96 6:28 20.05    20:03.96---

67.4%15K 5 091  Audra Sadler (F36) F30-39 OA     22:15.72 7:10 22.25    22:19.383.7

57.2%55K 6 167  Freddy Martinez (M33) M30-39 1st     22:48.74 7:21 22.80    22:51.162.4

64.0%65K 7 138  Cory Shippen (M49) M40-49 1st     22:51.17 7:21 22.85    22:51.17---

58.2%75K 8 156  Alejandro Franco (M37) M30-39 2nd     22:57.45 7:23 22.95    22:57.45---

54.7%85K 9 099  Kartik Subramanian (M21) M20-29 2nd     23:41.64 7:38 23.68    23:41.64---

65.9%95K 10 139  Strider Shippen (M10) M01-19 2nd     23:57.05 7:43 23.95    23:57.05---

61.6%25K 11 141  Ashley Teague (F23) F20-29 O2     24:00.56 7:44 24.00    24:00.810.2

63.1%105K 12 282  Rob Self (M55) M50-59 1st     24:21.20 7:50 24.35    24:21.20---

55.0%115K 13 079  Steven Ottmar (M36) M30-39 3     24:05.30 7:45 24.08    24:35.7830.5

56.1%125K 14 077  Daniel O'Brien (M43) M40-49 2nd     24:52.52 8:00 24.87    24:57.004.5

68.9%135K 15 164  Bill Shirley (M69) M60-99 1st     25:16.72 8:08 25.27    25:16.72---

51.8%145K 16 068  Mason McIntire (M32) M30-39 4     25:05.82 8:05 25.08    25:28.5622.7

50.7%155K 17 250  Ryan Harris (M26) M20-29 3     25:28.00 8:12 25.47    26:02.1434.1

56.8%35K 18 146  Nalley Franco (F23) F20-29 1st     26:03.28 8:23 26.05    26:04.451.2

56.7%45K 19 051  Aileen Johnson (F20) F20-29 2nd     26:05.90 8:24 26.08    26:05.90---

50.2%165K 20 129  Randal Halfmann (M31) M30-39 5     25:49.05 8:19 25.82    26:20.0931.0

52.9%175K 21 034  Seth Edwards (M16) M01-19 3     25:54.53 8:20 25.90    26:25.2830.8

51.8%185K 22 039  Gaspar Garcia (M39) M30-39 6     26:10.49 8:25 26.17    26:34.8124.3

51.7%195K 23 105  Michael Valtierra (M41) M40-49 5     26:37.55 8:34 26.62    26:37.55---

51.8%205K 24 045  Allen Haden (M40) M40-49 3     26:21.79 8:29 26.35    26:52.8431.0

73.3%215K 25 172  Evan Martin (M5) M01-19 4     26:57.99 8:41 26.95    27:01.533.5

53.8%225K 26 035  Todd Edwards (M46) M40-49 4     26:32.10 8:32 26.53    27:05.8833.8

49.7%235K 27 110  Mihir Wagle (M39) M30-39 7     27:17.26 8:47 27.28    27:21.644.4

47.8%245K 28 011  Paul Banschbach (M23) M20-29 4     26:58.20 8:41 26.97    27:21.7123.5

50.7%255K 29 151  Diego Prida (M15) M01-19 5     27:29.14 8:51 27.48    27:32.953.8

53.4%55K 30 318  Rachel Surratt (F25) F20-29 3     27:42.80 8:55 27.70    28:17.2234.4

45.4%265K 31 344  Praveenkumar Srinivasan (M M20-29 5     28:26.70 9:09 28.43    28:26.70---

46.9%275K 32 118  Brian Ablowich (M37) M30-39 8     28:26.41 9:09 28.43    28:35.729.3

45.8%285K 33 054  Prasanth Kalvettukuzhiyil (M M30-39 9     28:37.43 9:13 28.62    28:37.43---

44.6%295K 34 089  Alan Robles (M32) M30-39 10     29:07.90 9:23 29.12    29:07.90---

52.6%65K 35 033  Rosana Eckert (F38) F30-39 1st     28:48.03 9:16 28.80    29:09.4321.4

50.5%75K 36 049  Jessica Iola (F26) F20-29 4     29:19.02 9:26 29.32    29:31.9612.9

50.8%85K 37 157  Mireya Cuellar (F36) F30-39 2nd     29:32.10 9:30 29.53    29:33.091.0

54.0%95K 38 161  Nikita Gunta (F13) F01-19 1st     29:34.84 9:31 29.57    29:51.9017.1

51.2%105K 39 106  Priscilla Valtierra (F40) F40-49 1st     29:57.15 9:38 29.95    30:17.8220.7

51.1%115K 40 075  Sarah Nickerson (F41) F40-49 2nd     30:13.53 9:44 30.22    30:41.9328.4

49.7%125K 41 168  Jill Black (F38) F30-39 3     30:30.64 9:49 30.50    30:50.0419.4

43.9%305K 42 090  Jason Rowe (M39) M30-39 11     30:51.04 9:56 30.85    30:51.04---

43.2%315K 43 088  Walter Reid (M38) M30-39 14     31:05.89 10:01 31.08    31:06.951.1

42.1%325K 44 131  Brandon Hepburn (M32) M30-39 12     30:51.65 9:56 30.85    31:10.1918.5

43.2%335K 45 107  George Varghese (M37) M30-39 13     30:55.36 9:57 30.92    31:10.6515.3

Timing provided by:

DeltaViewTiming.comSplits were not captured for this race. GD Place among Females



42.8%345K 46 150  Ernato Prida (M37) M30-39 15     31:09.64 10:02 31.15    31:25.3615.7

41.0%355K 47 038  Tannar Frampton (M30) M30-39 16     31:31.50 10:09 31.52    31:56.7825.3

45.8%365K 48 044  Apparao Guntu (M48) M40-49 6     31:40.35 10:12 31.67    31:58.0117.7

40.2%375K 49 072  Aravind Natarajan (M27) M20-29 6     32:06.88 10:20 32.10    32:11.804.9

55.9%135K 50 036  Angelia Finnegan (F56) F50-59 1st     32:44.23 10:32 32.73    32:44.23---

40.6%385K 51 103  Craig Thomson (M32) M30-39 17     32:00.12 10:18 32.00    32:45.9545.8

45.4%145K 52 120  Jordan Baird (F22) F20-29 5     32:35.89 10:30 32.58    32:47.6311.7

60.3%155K 53 055  Teresa Keenan (F62) F60-99 1st     32:58.67 10:37 32.97    33:10.0311.4

47.8%165K 54 041  Tracie Gregory (F43) F40-49 3     32:50.21 10:34 32.83    33:25.4835.3

38.3%395K 55 115  Venu Yenuga (M32) M30-39 19     33:57.39 10:56 33.95    34:01.954.6

44.3%175K 56 133  Megan Kaba (F33) F30-39 4     33:34.28 10:48 33.57    34:05.0430.8

44.2%185K 57 025  Nicole Carrillo (F33) F30-39 5     33:39.72 10:50 33.65    34:06.3126.6

38.9%405K 58 109  Naveen Vipin (M35) M30-39 18     33:54.05 10:55 33.90    34:08.4714.4

40.4%415K 59 037  Kevin Foster (M42) M40-49 7     34:18.48 11:03 34.30    34:18.48---

37.9%425K 60 082  Steven Philips (M29) M20-29 7     34:02.31 10:57 34.03    34:20.7518.4

44.0%195K 61 027  Marsena Collins (F28) F20-29 6     33:39.57 10:50 33.65    34:22.6143.0

44.0%205K 62 102  Shoba Thomas (F36) F30-39 6     34:07.82 10:59 34.12    34:26.4118.6

46.5%215K 63 149  Davina Prida (F45) F40-49 4     34:20.75 11:03 34.33    34:27.356.6

38.6%435K 64 185  Rsjesh Narayan (M37) M30-39 20     34:33.38 11:07 34.55    34:36.182.8

49.3%445K 65 169  Gautam Narayan (M8) M01-19 6     34:33.52 11:07 34.55    34:37.023.5

45.7%225K 66 029  Cathy Cromer (F44) F40-49 5     34:35.45 11:08 34.58    35:10.4835.0

37.2%455K 67 013  Chris Bayer (M32) M30-39 21     34:57.86 11:15 34.95    35:12.4014.5

60.5%235K 68 014  Pam Bayer (F66) F60-99 2nd     34:57.51 11:15 34.95    35:13.5816.1

37.0%465K 69 135  Juancarlo Quezada (M26) M20-29 8     34:53.58 11:14 34.88    35:21.2627.7

42.0%245K 70 125  Tiffany Crookham (F24) F20-29 8     35:15.68 11:21 35.25    35:27.7812.1

41.9%255K 71 128  Chloe Goodwin (F25) F20-29 9     35:17.22 11:21 35.28    35:28.8011.6

42.4%265K 72 097  Magee Solomon (F25) F20-29 7     34:53.10 11:14 34.88    35:29.7336.6

43.0%275K 73 114  Dana Welch (F37) F30-39 7     35:04.13 11:17 35.07    35:32.4828.4

44.8%285K 74 009  Adis Ayora (F43) F40-49 6     35:00.77 11:16 35.00    35:38.1237.4

41.6%295K 75 080  Sudha Palli (F33) F30-39 8     35:42.66 11:30 35.70    35:53.3110.6

41.7%305K 76 020  Whitney Brewer (F25) F20-29 11     35:28.65 11:25 35.47    35:54.7826.1

45.8%315K 77 005  Anna Arceo (F47) F40-49 7     35:37.55 11:28 35.62    35:58.3720.8

41.4%325K 78 060  Brooke Lusby (F34) F30-39 9     36:02.46 11:36 36.03    36:02.46---

41.0%335K 79 070  Alexis Moore (F28) F20-29 13     36:04.36 11:37 36.07    36:04.36---

47.7%345K 80 083  Aurora Prida (F10) F01-19 2nd     35:48.11 11:31 35.80    36:04.4816.4

41.8%355K 81 001  Brenetta Alford (F29) F20-29 10     35:26.50 11:24 35.43    36:12.2245.7

41.1%365K 82 127  Andrea Franklin (F26) F20-29 12     36:01.92 11:36 36.02    36:15.3213.4

42.4%375K 83 071  Michquel Murray (F40) F40-49 8     36:08.94 11:38 36.13    36:20.5911.6

45.0%385K 84 116  Dhustie Zervakos (F47) F40-49 9     36:16.08 11:40 36.27    36:39.0923.0

39.7%475K 85 117  Kevin Zervakos (M47) M40-49 8     36:16.36 11:41 36.27    36:39.1922.8

39.7%485K 86 047  Clint Hennen (M49) M40-49 9     36:49.15 11:51 36.82    36:49.15---

35.2%495K 87 142  Chris Thomas (M26) M20-29 9     36:41.63 11:49 36.68    37:02.1920.6

46.3%395K 88 007  Brianna Atlee (F10) F01-19 3     36:52.16 11:52 36.87    37:20.7428.6

39.8%405K 89 121  Shawna Hudnall (F30) F30-39 10     37:09.68 11:58 37.15    37:25.3715.7

39.7%415K 90 137  Amanda Seeley (F23) F20-29 14     37:17.22 12:00 37.28    37:30.2013.0

39.0%505K 91 030  Greg Cromer (M48) M40-49 10     37:11.35 11:58 37.18    37:47.1035.7

Timing provided by:

DeltaViewTiming.comSplits were not captured for this race. GD Place among Females



37.3%515K 92 189  Calvin Stewart (M46) M40-49 11     38:18.86 12:20 38.30    38:18.86---

36.3%525K 93 144  Matt Feldman (M47) M40-49 12     39:39.93 12:46 39.65    39:45.055.1

47.1%535K 94 145  Jeff Feldman (M6) M01-19 7     39:41.70 12:47 39.68    39:48.196.5

37.8%425K 95 104  Kate Thomson (F26) F20-29 15     39:10.40 12:37 39.17    39:56.1945.8

37.5%435K 96 028  Angel Craig (F29) F20-29 16     39:24.97 12:41 39.40    40:10.4245.5

32.3%545K 97 122  Sabin John (M20) M20-29 10     40:20.06 12:59 40.33    40:38.8018.7

37.5%555K 98 119  Derek Baird (M54) M50-59 2nd     40:35.28 13:04 40.58    40:46.8611.6

36.9%445K 99 078  Sofia Ojeda (F37) F30-39 11     40:52.84 13:09 40.87    40:52.84---

33.1%565K 100 096  Christopher Smith (M39) M30-39 22     40:53.39 13:10 40.88    40:53.39---

42.5%455K 101 069  Jill Melancon (F51) F50-59 2nd     40:20.06 12:59 40.33    40:57.3337.3

37.7%575K 102 003  David Allsup (M56) M50-59 3     41:06.62 13:14 41.10    41:23.3916.8

33.0%585K 103 158  Mohan Kotha (M40) M40-49 13     41:23.77 13:19 41.38    41:23.77---

35.6%465K 104 065  Sarah McCullough (F29) F20-29 17     41:37.47 13:24 41.62    42:04.9727.5

30.7%595K 105 170  Anupam Pandit (M28) M20-29 11     41:59.30 13:31 41.98    42:14.1814.9

35.1%475K 106 053  Linda Joseph (F35) F30-39 12     42:38.51 13:44 42.63    42:58.8820.4

46.2%485K 107 085  Aubrey Reeves (F6) F01-19 4     42:18.12 13:37 42.30    42:59.6841.6

30.7%605K 108 087  Justin Reeves (M32) M30-39 23     42:21.18 13:38 42.35    43:00.9539.8

35.2%495K 109 095  Penni Shuptrine (F38) F30-39 13     43:05.27 13:52 43.08    43:36.0430.8

31.5%615K 110 074  Vyas Nellutla (M15) M01-19 9     44:09.95 14:13 44.15    44:09.95---

625K 111 086  Granger Reeves (M4) M01-19 8     43:41.43 14:04 43.68    44:22.2940.9

33.2%505K 112 152  Divya Reddy (F26) F20-29 18     44:31.16 14:20 44.52    44:32.971.8

36.5%635K 113 147  Julio Ramires (M8) M01-19 10     46:40.32 15:01 46.67    46:40.32---

32.6%515K 114 042  Andrea Griffin (F39) F30-39 14     46:47.11 15:04 46.78    47:19.9732.9

30.9%645K 115 056  Butler Kirby (M50) M50-59 4     47:39.04 15:20 47.65    47:39.04---

35.7%525K 116 148  Alyzae Vasquez (F10) F01-19 5     47:43.50 15:22 47.72    47:43.50---

35.7%535K 117 084  Haylie Ramirez (F10) F01-19 6     47:44.09 15:22 47.73    47:44.09---

31.1%545K 118 162  Jacqueline Lara (F29) F20-29 19     47:36.68 15:19 47.60    48:20.4843.8

31.1%555K 119 163  Cassandra Tapia (F25) F20-29 20     47:38.31 15:20 47.63    48:21.4743.2

26.8%655K 120 015  Martin Bernt (M36) M30-39 24     49:26.33 15:55 49.43    49:47.2820.9

30.2%565K 121 004  Gabriela Andersson (F34) F30-39 15     49:26.15 15:55 49.43    49:48.3022.2

30.8%575K 122 155  Marsha Romanowski (F41) F40-49 10     50:07.06 16:08 50.12    50:45.9538.9

25.5%665K 123 017  Daniel Bersuch (M36) M30-39 25     51:55.02 16:43 51.92    52:24.7529.7

28.4%585K 124 006  Michelle Archie (F40) F40-49 11     53:59.50 17:23 53.98    53:59.50---

23.8%675K 125 063  Jinu Mathew (M32) M30-39 26     54:41.66 17:36 54.68    55:07.9626.3

26.5%595K 126 064  Sogini Mathew (F32) F30-39 16     55:56.82 18:00 55.93    56:22.1725.3

26.7%605K 127 073  Shushma Nellutla (F39) F30-39 17     57:02.43 18:22 57.03    57:13.2010.8

26.0%615K 128 016  Christina Bersuch (F35) F30-39 18     57:25.91 18:29 57.42    57:54.9029.0

26.2%625K 129 130  Angie Hendricks (F39) F30-39 19     58:06.25 18:42 58.10    58:06.25---

24.9%635K 130 165  Gaja Lakshmi Ganapati (F28 F20-29 21     59:20.93 19:06 59.33    59:22.851.9

21.6%685K 131 166  Rdson Kennedy (M24) M20-29 12     59:37.46 19:11 59.62    59:38.461.0

25.0%645K 132 098  La Tasha Stokes (F38) F30-39 20   1:00:42.23 19:32 60.70 1:01:21.5139.3

27.1%655K 133 076  Brenda Norton (F55) F50-59 4   1:06:39.25 21:27 66.65 1:06:48.229.0

29.8%665K 134 018  Tess Boston (F62) F60-99 3   1:06:50.03 21:31 66.83 1:06:50.03---

32.3%675K 135 021  Marshell (Pam) Brown (F54) F50-59 3     55:04.66 17:44 55.07 1:10:16.48911.8

24.0%685K 136 100  Clevette Sykes (F53) F50-59 5   1:13:15.93 23:35 73.25 1:13:15.93---

Average Finish Time: 0:36:25 Average Age Grade: 43.6%

Timing provided by:

DeltaViewTiming.comSplits were not captured for this race. GD Place among Females


